
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 

S:OOp.m. coA1oALE 
Town of Coaldale Council Chambers A Wise Choice 

Municipal Planning Commission 

Agenda 

1.0 

2.0 

3.0 

4.0 

5.0 

CALL TO ORDER 

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA 

ADOPTION OF THE MINUTES 

July 10, 2019 meeting 

BUSINESS FROM THE MINUTES 

NEW BUSINESS 

5.1 Development Permit Application 2019-102 

Temporary sign time extension 

Land located west of 2608 -21 Avenue 

5.2 Development Application 2019-103 

Front yard setback waiver 

2216 -19 Street 

6.0 INFORMATION ITEMS 

7.0 IN-CAMERA DELIBERATIONS 

8.0 SSRP (SOUTH SASKATCHEWAN REGIONAL PLAN) COMPLIANCE 

9.0 ADJOURNMENT 

Please contact Cindy L'Hirondelle if you are unable to attend this meeting. 




















































